San Salvo, 06/07/2008 - 4° Memorial "Dino Potalivo"

Classifica Generale Km 10,7

[ Pett. | Prog [Sesso| Cat. | Nominativo | Tempo | Min/Km | Societa
4 1M M35 GRANDE DANIELE 0.35.04 03:17  Grottini Team AP
1 2 M M35 NAGLIERI SERGIO 0.35.26 03:19  Farnese Vini
229 3 M M40 MIGLIETTI GIUSEPPE 0.35.53 03:21 Podistica Sannicandro
163 4 M M16 MARCHETTI FRANCESCO 0.36.09 03:23  Atletica Vomano
2 5/M M30 DIBARTOLOMEO FLAVIO 0.36.17 03:23  Cus Chieti
183 6'M M16 CAROZZA FABIANO 0.36.40 03:26  Atletica Vomano
127 7\M M23 BOCCHETTI ANTONIO 0.36.51 03:27 | Atletica Agnone
100 8/M M40  VITI GIOVANNI 0.37.26  03:30 Pod. Vasto
362 9|M M35 BATTISTA MAURO 0.37.56 03:33 Pod. Vasto
54 10 M M16 MARCHETTA ANGELO 0.38.08 03:34 Cus Molise
267 11M M40 |GRANDE SABATINO 0.38.38 03:37 Fart sport Francavilla
355 12/ M M45 DI CARLO CARMINE 0.38.52 03:38 Fit Program Pescara
218 13 M M40 ARMANETTI PIERLUIGI 0.38.55 03:38 AVIS Campobasso
280 14 M M40 DI BLASIO GIANNI 0.39.09 03:40 Runners Termoli
194 15 M M45  MIRI MASSIMO 0.39.23 03:41 PGS Atletica Vasto
158 16 M M50 CAPOBIANCO MICHELE 0.39.36  03:42 Podisti Di Capitanata
65 17 M M30 VINCIGUERRA PIETRO 0.39.41 03:43  Anneus Vasto
360 18 M M40 CAMPITELLI CARMINE 0.39.50 03:43  Atletica Vomano
105 19 M M40 D'ADAMO MICHELE 0.40.01 03:44 | Pod. Vasto
35 20|M M40 DI BLASIO FRANCESCO 0.40.05 03:45 New Castle
111 21|M M23 ALTIERI DANIELE 0.40.08 03:45 Pod. Vasto
253 22|M M30 MINOTTI FRANCESCO 0.40.10 03:45 Atletica Larino
165 23|M M50 PRESUTTI CLAUDIO 0.40.10 03:45 Pol. Molise
285 24 M M30 SPETRINI GIULIO 0.40.23 03:46  Runners Termoli
349 25|M M45 BUCCIONI EVANDRO 0.40.28 03:47 Farnese Vini
40 26|F F16 D' ADAMO VALENTINA 0.40.31 03:47 |Futura Roma
74 27 M M40 | D'ONOFRIO ENZO 0.40.38 03:48 Sport Team Termoli
282 28 M M23 DI RENZO ALESSIO 0.41.15 03:51 Runners Termoli
203 29|M M40 MARTELLA ANDREA 0.41.18 03:52 Pod. dell'Adriatico
66 30 M M35 CHECCHIA SANDRO 0.41.24 |03:52 Anneus Vasto
82 31|M M35 QUATRACCIONI MAURIZIO 0.41.32 03:53 Cologna Spiaggia
42 32|M M35 |MICOLUCCI DAVIDE 0.41.42 03:54 Il Crampo
230 33 M M35 D'AMBROSIO CARLO 0.41.44 |03:54 Podistica Sannicandro
356 34 M M45 | GIACCIO MAURIZIO 0.42.07 03:56 Atletica Agnone
50 35 M M40 FIORUCCI GINO 0.42.07 |03:56 Amatori Limosani
342 36|M M30 LISSA LATTANZIO LISIDIO 0.42.22 03:58 Farnese Vini
67 37|M M55 IALACCI ROBERTO 0.42.23 03:58 Anneus Vasto
281 38 M M45 PASQUALE MICHELINO 0.42.27 03:58 Runners Termoli
266 39 M M30 |VOLPE ALESSANDRO 0.42.29 03:58 Fart sport Francavilla
251 40 M M50 FOSCHI LUIGI 0.42.32 03:59 Atletica Larino
368 41|M M45 PLACIDO GIANCARLO 0.42.33 03:59 Conad Chieti
128 42|M M30 |LONGO EMIDIO 0.42.39 03:59 Atletica Agnone
57 43|M M40 PALMIERI EDOARDO 0.42.44 04:00 A.Font. S.Croce
103 44|M M50 PASSUCCI GRAZIANO 0.42.51 04:00 |Pod. Vasto
102 45|M M45 MARROCCO ROCCO 0.42.55 04:01 Pod. Vasto
366 46 M M35 MAZZOCCHITTI GABRIELE 0.42.56 04:01 Atletica Vomano
155 47|M M55  SARACINI NICOLA 0.43.06 04:02 DLF Foggia
202 48|M M40 TOVALIERI CLAUDIO 0.43.07 04:02 Pod. dell'Adriatico
277 49 M M35 ATTERRATO MASSIMO 0.43.14 04:02 Runners Termoli
248 50/M M45 DI STEFANO FRANCO 0.43.22 04:03 Lido Delle Rose
8 51|M M35 DIBATTISTA MAURO 0.43.35 04:04 Pod. dell'Adriatico
231 52 M M30 GLAVE MICHELE 0.43.37 04:05 Podistica Sannicandro
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M30
M45
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M40
M40
M23
M45
M30
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M60
M50
M45
M55
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D'ANGELO GABRIELE
BOLOGNINI COSIMO
MASCI RANIERI

NAGLIERI MASSIMO

ZARA CLAUDIO
COSTANTINI LUCA

DI GIAMMARINO MORENO
SELVAGGIO NICOLA
RUZZI NICOLA
MAZZARELLI FRANCESCO
PALLADINO MAURIZIO

MOSCATELLI MICHELANGELO

ASSOGNA ADELMO
IUDICIBUS ANTONIO
MARIANO GIOVANNI
D'ADAMO ALESSIO

DI FRANCESCO BIAGIO
D'ALICANDRO TOMMASO
DE LISIO PASQUALE
SCENNA LIDIA
SANTILLO LUCA

DE TROIA COSTANTINO
FAIETA MARCO

TESTA NICO
LAGOZZINO PIO
PALUMBO GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO ROBERTO
TRAINI ADAMO
CARLETTI ALESSANDRO
SPERANDIO ROBERTO
IACOBUCCI ALESSANDRA
RUGO RENATO
CIPOLLONE COSTANTINO
TASILLO NICOLA

IRACE BRUNO
CANNONE ANGELO
BOCCAMAZZO CARLO
BELLEBUONO NICOLA
COLAIEZZ] LUCIO
RAPINO ANGELO
MIRANDA LUCA
NARDECCA LUCIANO

DI GIOIA ANNUNZIO
STRAMBOLINI ANTONIO
GATTA GINO

MARCONI ALFREDO
CATOLINO ROCCO
GANINO MATTEO
NOTARISTEFANO CRISTIAN
RULLI CASSIO
DONATELLI ANTONIO
FIORE IGINO

MADDES MASSIMO

DE SANTIS LUIGI
CANTORE FILIPPO
MICOLUCCI STEFANIA
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0.44.41
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0.47.43
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0.48.05
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Pod. dell'Adriatico
Fart sport Francavilla
Fart sport Francavilla
Pod. Vasto

Runners Termoli
Bersaglieri Pescara
New Castle

AVIS Campobasso
Pod. Vasto

Font. Ortona

Virtus CB

Atletica San Severo
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Atletica San Severo

Pod. Vasto

New Castle

Font. Ortona

Virtus Campobasso
Quercione Lanciano
Atletica Molise CB
Runners Termoli
Bersaglieri Pescara
Runners Termoli
Atletica San Severo
Ultra runners italy
Pod. Vasto

Font. Ortona

Atletico UISP Monterotond
Cologna Spiaggia
Atletica Gran Sasso
I Crampo

La Sorgente

Runners Termoli
Sport Team Termoli
Podistica Torin di sangro
Runners fans San Severo
Podistica Lucera
Font. Ortona

Font. Ortona

Fit Program Pescara
Runners Termoli
Atletica Molise CB
Pod. Vasto

Runners Termoli
LIBERO

Atletica Agnone
Runners Termoli
Marathon club Manoppello
Lupi D'abruzzo
Conad Chieti

Atletica Larino

Pod. dell'Adriatico
Atletica Molise CB
Runners Termoli
Pod. dell'Adriatico
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F35
M45
M40
M23
M40
M35
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M60
M45
M45
M23
M50
M60
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F40
M35
F16
M30
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M23
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F16
M40
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F40
M35
M40
F35
M55
M70
M55
M40
M30

PAVONE FABRIZIO

DI MELO GIANNI
CICCHETTI ANGELO
MELIZZ| FABIO

DE LUCA ROCCO
IADEMARCO NICOLA
MARCHETTA GIOVANNA
DE GENIO GIANNI
GIANSANTE VIRGILIO
MARTINO DOMENICO
GABRIELE ANGELO
RICCIUTI ANTONIO
IORIO GIOVANNI
CAROSELLA NICOLA
CARIERO ROBERTO

DI TOMMASO SEBASTIANO
FLAMINI ENZO
ZAPPACOSTA FILIPPO
CAPECI ANTONIO
PRESUTTI MARIO
GIULIANTE CONCETTA
COLANTONIO ALFREDO
VIRGINILLO NICOLA

DI TULLIO NINO
MARTELLA GUERINO
ROIO GIULIANO
ASSOGNA CARLO
MARCANTONIO MICHELE
PISCELLA BRUNO

DI LORETO SABATINO
RAPAGNANI LUIGI
FRAZZANO ANTONIO
DE CRISTOFORO ANNIBALE
D'ALTERIO SABATINO
ZINNI LUCIO

TRUBIANI NUNZIA
CIANCAGLIONE DOMENICO
CORBO FEDERICA
CASOLINO TOMMASO
MENCO ANTONIO
D'ORTONA CESARIO

LA BARBA CAMILLO
TONIZZI MAURO
CAMINO GIOVANNI

DI LALLO CARMEN
TANFERNA PASQUALE
DEL ROSSO PEPPINO
BASSANI LORELLA

DI POMPONIO LUCA
VERI ANTONIO

RUZZI FRANCA
PAVONE LUCIO

PESCE ANTONIO

PINCI MARIO

PAOLINI FAUSTO

DI LORETO ADAMO

0.48.25
0.48.26
0.48.26
0.48.27
0.48.32
0.48.33
0.48.37
0.48.38
0.48.38
0.48.42
0.48.43
0.48.44
0.48.47
0.49.03
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0.49.06
0.49.32
0.49.41
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0.49.59
0.50.05
0.50.06
0.50.08
0.50.19
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0.50.25
0.50.26
0.50.33
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0.50.37
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0.50.44
0.50.49
0.50.54
0.51.00
0.51.02
0.51.04
0.51.05
0.51.05
0.51.16
0.51.19
0.51.31
0.51.42
0.51.47
0.51.55
0.52.01
0.52.07
0.52.21
0.52.25
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Pod. dell'Adriatico
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Runners Termoli
Podistica Torin di sangro
Podistica Torin di sangro
Virtus Campobasso
Polisportiva Molise
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Podistica Lucera
Podistica San Salvo
Anneus Vasto
Podistica Lucera
Pod. Vasto

Sport Team Termoli
Podistica San Salvo
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Pod. Vasto

Avis Pagliari AP
Atletica Molise CB
Bersaglieri Pescara
Pod. Vasto

Atletica Agnone
Runners Termoli
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Bersaglieri Pescara
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Atletica Molise CB
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Lido Delle Rose

Lido Delle Rose
Podistica Lucera
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Podistica Torin di sangro
I Crampo

Pod. dell'Adriatico
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Sport Petrella
Sport Team Termoli
Sport Team Termoli
Pod. Vasto

ASD Tollo

LIBERO

Amatori Limosani
Sport Petrella
Runners Termoli
Virtus Campobasso
Bersaglieri Pescara
Font. Ortona

Citra Lanciano
Anneus Vasto

Pod. dell'Adriatico
Fart sport Francavilla
Amatori Limosani
Bersaglieri Pescara
Bersaglieri Pescara
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F16
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F55
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M16
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F55
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ALTAMURA ANGELO
DI GIUSEPPE CARLO
MANZONE MARIO
FARINA GIOVANNI
ZURLI CHIARA

CHIODI ELEONORA
MARRONE SANDRO
MORRONE MAURO
TAMMARO ELENA
SABATINI CORRADO
GIORGINI FRANCESCO
TIOZZO DANIELA
ASSENZA ANTONIO
IANNACONE ANTONIO

PIERDOMENICO COSTANTINO

NICOLUCCI SANDRO
RUZZI SILVANA
BARTOLOMEO PAOLO
PICCIANO ANTONIO
DELLICARRI MARIA
GENOVA GILDA
BARBATI UMBERTO
DI RUGGERO NINO
MORLACCO GIUSEPPE
D'ASCENZO ANGELO
DI MARCO ROSITA
DEL FORNO LUCIO
ADANI VINCENZO
BENEDETTO EGIDIO
FIANO CARMEN
POLLUTRI VITALE
GRIECO BENITO
MANCINI GIUSEPPE
COSTANTIELLO ANGELA
RENZETTI SANTINO
CATENARO GUIDO
D'OVIDIO CLARA
MOSCA MICHELE
BUZZI TIZIANA
BOMBA RENATO
NIBLETTO FLAVIA
IASCI ALESSANDRO
DE SANTIS PARIDE
VIOLA ROBERTO
KYSELYUK ALINA
FREZZINI ROMANO

DI CESARE NICOLAS
PASCUCCI FRANCO
NARCISI ILDE
TOMASSO DOMENICO
BOSICA GIUSEPPINA
SALVATI GABRIELE
CINOSI FRANCO

LA SALA ANTONELLA
CURATOLO FERNANDO
DI LUCA MARIA

0.53.39
0.53.43
0.53.46
0.53.52
0.53.54
0.53.59
0.54.04
0.54.11
0.54.12
0.54.22
0.54.25
0.54.33
0.54.45
0.54.50
0.54.52
0.54.55
0.54.59
0.54.59
0.55.05
0.55.36
0.55.46
0.55.51
0.55.54
0.56.18
0.56.19
0.56.50
0.56.50
0.56.57
0.57.20
0.57.42
0.57.53
0.58.19
0.58.22
0.58.23
0.58.52
0.58.58
0.59.12
0.59.15
0.59.38
0.59.54
1.00.02
1.00.15
1.00.24
1.00.37
1.00.48
1.00.51
1.01.12
1.01.24
1.02.05
1.02.47
1.03.15
1.03.55
1.04.05
1.04.31
1.05.12
1.05.45
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05:08
05:09
05:12
05:13
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05:13
05:16
05:16
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:21

05:24
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:30
05:31

05:32
05:32
05:34
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:41

05:43
05:44
05:48
05:52
05:55
05:58
05:59
06:02
06:06
06:09

SOCIETA

Cologna Spiaggia

Sport Team Termoli
Font. Ortona

Fart sport Francavilla
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Atletica Guardiagrele
Sport Team Termoli
Conad Chieti

Podistica San Salvo
Atletica Lido delle rose
Atletica Lido delle rose
Runners Termoli
AMATORI PODISTI TERN
Atletica Agnone
Podistica Torin di sangro
Pod. Vasto

Atletica Agnone

Sport Petrella

DLF Foggia

Sport Team Termoli
SOCIETA

Lido Delle Rose

Atletica San Severo
Atletica Lido delle rose
Pod. dell'Adriatico
PGS VASTO

Cologna Spiaggia
LIBERO

Ultra runners italy
Podistica San Salvo
Atletica Molise CB

Avis AP

Runners Termoli
Atletica Val tavo
Quercione Lanciano
UISP ABRUZZO
SOCIETA

Atletico UISP Monterotol
Libertas Vini Citra Lancian
New Castle

Libertas Vini Citra Lancian
LIBERO

Bersaglieri Pescara
Bersaglieri Pescara
Villamagna Marathon
Podistica San Salvo
LIBERO

Pod. dell'Adriatico
Amatori Limosani
Atletica Vomano

Fart sport Francavilla
LIBERO

Atletica San Severo
Atletica San Severo
LIBERO
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228|F

M65
F60
F45
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SORGINI TONINO
ORSINI ANNA
SILVESTRI ROSANGELA
AVAGLIANO LUCIANO
ALFONSI GIUSEPPINA

Classifica Non Competitiva

260
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36
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92
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247
13
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258
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Classifiche Ragazzi
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RF10
RF10
RF10

RF12

RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6
RF6

RF8

RM10
RM10
RM10
RM10
RM10
RM10
RM10

RM12
RM12
RM12
RM12
RM12
RM12

SCOCCO DINO

DI GREGORIO MARIO
DI STEFANO MAURIZIO
SACCHETTI GIUSEPPE
DI LALLO ANTONIO
RAPACCHIA ANTONIO
DI MARCELLO DANIELE
VANNI SANTINA
MICOLUCCI VINCENZO
FRATINI ENZO
ESPOSITO VITTORIO
GIANGIACOMO MARCO
DI CRESCENZO FRANCESCO

TESTAGROSSA SAMATHA
ADDAZII GIULIA
RUZZI GIULIA

DE MEO DANILA

CURATOLO LUCIA
D'ORTONA CLAUDIA
ANGHIEL ANDREA
MENADEO MICHELLE
CANTORE SIMONA
GIOVIANI LORENA
ZACCARDI DAMIANA
ONOFRILLO ILARIA
SAVINA KRIZIA
CIFFOLILLI BENEDETTA
TANA MARGHERITA

DI TOMMASO GIORGIA

DI CIANO ARMANDO
MADDES EVANDRO
RUZZI SILVIO
ADDANI NICOLO'
MARIANI LUIGI

VIOLA FRANCESCO
FONTANELLI SIMONE

INFANTE SIMONE

DE IUDICIBUS PAOLO
NARDELLA GIUSEPPE
D'ORTONA ANTONIO
CARLETTI FLAVIANO
DI IORIO ANTONIO

1.06.18
1.07.07
1.07.18
1.07.35
1.09.00

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

06:12
06:16
06:17
06:19
06:27

Quercione Lanciano
Bersaglieri Pescara
Atletica Val tavo
Font. Ortona

Ecologica "G" Giulianov

Fart sport Francavilla

Ecologica "G" Giulianova

New Castle

Pod. dell'Adriatico
Bersaglieri Pescara
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Lido Delle Rose
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Bersaglieri Pescara
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Fart sport Francavilla
Fart sport Francavilla

LIBERO
Cologna Spiaggia
Pod. Vasto

Podistica San Salvo

Atletica San Severo
Pod. Vasto
Villamagna Marathon
Runners Termoli
Runners Termoli
Runners Termoli
Podistica San Salvo
Podistica San Salvo
Runners Termoli
Podistica San Salvo
Podistica San Salvo

Podistica San Salvo

Atletica Rapino
Pod. dell'Adriatico
Pod. Vasto
Cologna Spiaggia
Atletica Larino
Bersaglieri Pescara
Podistica San Salvo

Atletica San Severo
Atletica San Severo
Runners Termoli
Pod. Vasto

Atletico UISP Monterotond

Podistica San Salvo



137
310
309
305
351

274
275

30
109

69
340
254

323
138
299
298

—_
- O O 00

NOoO Ok W=

A WON =

RM12
RM12
RM12
RM12
RM12

RM14
RM14
RM14
RM14
RM14
RM14
RM14

RM6
RM6
RM6
RM6

DI MARCANTONIO LUCA
TAMBURRINO MICHELE
D'ANSELMO FRANCESCO
MINUTELLO MARCO

DE LUCA GIUSEPPE

NADI HAMZA

NADI OSAMA

D'ANGELO GIOVANNI
COLANTONIO GABRIELE
CRISCI NICOLA
PALUMBO ALEX
CENTORAME FABIO

CARLETTI LEONARDO
GHEORGE LUCA TEODOR
DI LELLO EMMANUEL
MANES PIERGIUSEPPE

Villamagna Marathon
Podistica San Salvo
Farnese Vini

Atletica San Severo
LIBERO

Runners Termoli
Runners Termoli
Atletica San Severo
Pod. Vasto

Anneus Vasto
Gargano 2000
Atletica Larino

Atletico UISP Monterotond

Villamagna Marathon
Podistica San Salvo
Podistica San Salvo
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